
 
 
Horizon Compact 24GHz Unlicensed Radio – Product Configuration 
 
 
The part number for unlicensed FCC/IC will be: 
 
CUSP24UF”X” Where “X” can be either “C”, “F”, “I”, ‘L”, OR “M” DEPENDING ON THE TYPE OF 
INTERCONNECT 
 
 

q CUSP24UFC – Copper interface, dual RJ45 connector 
q CUSP24UFF – Fiber interface, single LC connector, MultiMode, plus single Mil circular 

connector. 
q CUSP24UFI – Copper interface, single RJ45 connector, Inband mgt. 
q CUSP24UFL - Fiber interface, single LC connector, SingleMode, plus single Mil circular 

connector. 
q CUSP24UFM- Copper interface, single Mil Circular connector. 
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